Class

Exhibitor

Class Place Exhibitor Brand/Tag #/Tattoo Date of Birth Registration # Division
Number Number

Angus - Class | Junior heifer calves born 1 1 Henry Stone 57 2023 3/21/2022 20423106 Angus

Angus - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born

September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021 2 1 Hallie Lott 45 1852 10/15/2021 20214811 Angus

Angus - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born

September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021 2 1 Chrissy Quiett 58 2107 10/1/2021 N/A Angus

Angus - Class 5 Spring yearling born April 1, 3 1 Maddie Dean 48 Tag #107 Tattoo # 2021 5/2/2021 20160919 Angus

Angus - Class 5 Spring yearling born April 1, 3 2 Cat Lancaster 38 1072 4/21/2021 AAA+*20140543 Angus

Champion Angus Heifer 1 Maddie Dean Tag #107 Tattoo # 2021 5/2/2021 20160919 Angus

Reserve Champion Angus Heifer 1 Henry Stone 2023 3/21/2022 20423106 Angus

Chianina - Class | Junior heifer calves born 4 1 Kendall Harper 63 1051K 2/20/2022 414260 Chianina

Chianina - Class | Junior heifer calves born 4 2 Alainey Breaux 91 256K 3/8/2022 P 414380 Chianina

Chianina - Class | Junior heifer calves born 4 3 Makinley Irby 34 Tag # 12, tattoo: LE1K 1/1/2022 413556 Chianina

Chianina - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born

November 1, 2021 through December 31, 5 1 Kendall Harper 63 01) 12/15/2021 414995 Chianina

Chianina - Class 5 Spring yearling born April 1,

2021 through June 30, 2021 6 1 Margo Dean 51 1081) 4/10/2021 410538 Chianina

Champion Chianina Heifer 1 Margo Dean 1081) 4/10/2021 410538 Chianina

Reserve Champion Chianina Heifer 1 Kendall Harper 1051K 2/20/2022 414260 Chianina

Hereford - Class | Junior heifer calves born 7 1 Taylor Levin 20 LE: 10K 4/20/2022 44390951 Hereford

Hereford - Class | Junior heifer calves born 7 1 Josie Grantham 78 8 2/25/2022 P44382955 Hereford

Hereford - Class | Junior heifer calves born 7 2 Harper Branch 99 098K 2/17/2022 P44330010 Hereford

Hereford - Class | Junior heifer calves born 7 2 Haley Harbin 60 HRP116 1/7/2022 P44377657 Hereford

Hereford - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born

November 1, 2021 through December 31, 8 1 Taylor Levin 20 HPH 110C LEXUS 1111 12/28/2021 44353047 Hereford

Hereford - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born

November 1, 2021 through December 31, 8 2 Nataleigh Belcher 61 B4F Blazer S15 11/8/2021 P44349356 Hereford

Hereford - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born

November 1, 2021 through December 31, 8 3 Lexa Jukes 79 THM 12/4/2021 P44332403 Hereford

Hereford - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born

November 1, 2021 through December 31, 8 4 Hudson Burney 83 RE: B4F LE: S16 11/24/2021 P44348535 Hereford

Hereford - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born

September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021 9 1 McKenzie Branch 100 6071 9/16/2021 P44313804 Hereford



Hereford - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born

September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021

Hereford - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born

September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021

Champion Hereford Heifer
Reserve Champion Hereford Heifer

Maine - Class | Junior heifer calves born
Maine - Class | Junior heifer calves born
Maine - Class | Junior heifer calves born
Maine - Class | Junior heifer calves born

Maine - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born
January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021
Maine - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born
January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021

Champion Maine Heifer
Reserve Champion Maine Heifer

Shorthorn - Class | Junior heifer calves born

Shorthorn - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born

September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021

Shorthorn - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born

September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021

Shorthorn - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born

January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021

Champion Shorthorn Heifer

Reserve Champion Shorthorn Heifer
Shorthorn Plus - Class | Junior heifer calves
born January 1, 2022 and after

Shorthorn Plus - Class | Junior heifer calves
born January 1, 2022 and after

Shorthorn Plus - Class | Junior heifer calves
born January 1, 2022 and after

Shorthorn Plus - Class 2 Winter heifer calves
born November 1, 2021 through December

Shorthorn Plus - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born
September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021
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Harper Branch
Kylie Selph

Taylor Levin
Nataleigh Belcher

Madison McDonald
Maelee Dean
Lauryn Edwards
Nathan Rish
Dannie Whitchard

Nathan Rish

Madison McDonald
Maelee Dean

Hank Miller

Hank Miller

Chrissy Quiett

Cade Herndon

Hank Miller
Hank Miller

Maggie Spell

Shelby Branch

Cailan Alley

Lexi Morton

Alainey Breaux

99

75

22
49
17
80

56

80

72

72

58

87

88

121

117

53

91

603l
RE:B4R LE:S7

HPH 110C LEXUS 1111
BA4F Blazer S15

SNC
10
6616
BUCK
Blas 2j

WINS

SNC
10

2207

1916

2109

2103BM

2207
1916

K1
Shorthorn Plus

032K

2132

105J

9/20/2021
9/17/2021

12/28/2021
11/8/2021

1/6/2022
3/14/2022
1/23/2022
5/20/2022
2/11/2021

3/12/2021

1/6/2022
3/14/2022

2/6/2022

9/26/2021

9/1/2021

2/2/2021

2/6/2022
9/26/2021

4/2/2022
4/2/2022

3/3/2022

12/2/2021

9/7/2021

P44313802

P44348526

44353047
P44349356

530927
TBA
533477
0

521586

530927
TBA

Shorthorn #x4345082

X4334154 Shorthorn

N/A

4325842

Shorthorn #x4345082

X4334154 Shorthorn

*xAR4344114

AR4341756

AR4346612

AR4335648

AR 4335895

Hereford

Hereford

Hereford
Hereford

Maine

Maine

Maine

Maine

Maine

Maine

Maine
Maine

Shorthorn

Shorthorn

Shorthorn

Shorthorn

Shorthorn
Shorthorn

Shorthorn Plus

Shorthorn Plus

Shorthorn Plus

Shorthorn Plus

Shorthorn Plus



Shorthorn Plus - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born
September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021

Shorthorn Plus - Class 5 Spring yearling born
April 1, 2021 through June 30, 2021

Shorthorn Plus - Class 6 Early Spring yearling
born January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021

Champion Shorthorn Plus Heifer
Reserve Champion Shorthorn Plus Heifer

Simmental - Class | Junior heifer calves born
Simmental - Class | Junior heifer calves born

Simmental - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born
January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021

Champion Simmental Heifer

Reserve Champion Simmental Heifer
Simmental High % - Class | Junior heifer calves
born January 1, 2022 and after

Simmental High % - Class | Junior heifer calves
born January 1, 2022 and after

Simmental High % - Class | Junior heifer calves
born January 1, 2022 and after

Simmental High % - Class | Junior heifer calves
born January 1, 2022 and after

Simmental High % - Class 2 Winter heifer
calves born November 1, 2021 through

Simmental High % - Class 3 Fall heifer calves
born September 1, 2021 through October 31,
Simmental High % - Class 3 Fall heifer calves
born September 1, 2021 through October 31,

Simmental High % - Class 4 Summer heifers
born July 1, 2021 through August 31, 2021

Simmental High % - Class 5 Spring yearling
born April 1, 2021 through June 30, 2021

Simmental High % - Class 6 Early Spring
yearling born January 1, 2021 through March
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Maggie Brown

Reece Alexander

Cade Herndon

Alainey Breaux
Lexi Morton

Wyatt Thompson
Ella Baker
Christie Deariso

Christie Deariso
Wyatt Thompson

Dustin Brannen
Hallie Lott
Ryan Kelly

Danica Mann

Katie Sluski

Tara Millirons

Tori Millirons

Reece Alexander

Hallie Lott

Savannah Shrouder

107

101

87

85

42

74

45

41

98

66

108

109

101

45

115

6408/0152

Jo1

HE4

105)
2132

38K
32K
23

23
38K

2165K
103K
49K

840-003-224-569-626

42)

4681

4680

1891

574)

51

9/21/2021

4/1/2021

3/3/2021

9/7/2021
12/2/2021

4/22/2022
2/7/2022
3/12/2021

3/12/2021
4/22/2022

3/15/2022
5/11/2022
3/12/2022

5/15/2022

11/1/2021

10/5/2021

9/19/2021

8/10/2021

4/25/2021

2/14/2021

xAR4338473

AR4341778

AR4321488

AR 4335895
AR4335648

4111679

4089686

4004945

4004945
4111679

4089065

4115054

4072944

4134949

4084827

4015743

4021635

4043285

3952355

3944862

Shorthorn Plus

Shorthorn Plus

Shorthorn Plus

Shorthorn Plus
Shorthorn Plus

Simmental
Simmental
Simmental

Simmental
Simmental

Simmental High %
Simmental High %
Simmental High %

Simmental High %

Simmental High %

Simmental High %

Simmental High %

Simmental High %

Simmental High %

Simmental High %



Champion Simmental High % Heifer
Reserve Champion Simmental High % Heifer

AOB - Class | Junior heifer calves born January
1, 2022 and after
AOB - Class | Junior heifer calves born January
1, 2022 and after
AOB - Class | Junior heifer calves born January
1, 2022 and after
AOB - Class | Junior heifer calves born January
1, 2022 and after
AOB - Class | Junior heifer calves born January
1, 2022 and after

AOB - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born
September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021

AOB - Class 5 Spring yearling born April 1,

AOB - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born
January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021

Champion AOB Heifer

Reserve Champion AOB Heifer

American Influenced - Class | Junior heifer
calves born January 1, 2022 and after
American Influenced - Class | Junior heifer
calves born January 1, 2022 and after
American Influenced - Class | Junior heifer
calves born January 1, 2022 and after

American Influenced - Class | Junior heifer
calves born January 1, 2022 and after

American Influenced - Class | Junior heifer
calves born January 1, 2022 and after
American Influenced - Class | Junior heifer
calves born January 1, 2022 and after
American Influenced - Class | Junior heifer
calves born January 1, 2022 and after
American Influenced - Class | Junior heifer
calves born January 1, 2022 and after

Champion American Influenced Heifer
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Savannah Shrouder

Dustin Brannen

Carson deGraan
Mason Huttinger
Ryan Kelly
Emma Barkley

Carson deGraan

Cooper Clark

McKenzie Wright

Hayden Russell

Carson deGraan
Mason Huttinger

Brenna Hilson
Addison Wright

Jessa Hilson

Lynnwood Baxley

Harold Baxley
Sayde Price
Carson deGraan
Brenna Hilson

Harold Baxley
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36

41

27

47

102

35

76

93

84

94

96

47

93

51
2165K
722/3
137
59K
KO3

616/3

86

103J

Hot Tamale

722/3
137

Kyra #840003234042784
10

Ruby #840003234042786

Miss Moonshine 394, Tag 136

BFF Tank Top 121K1
840-003-234-042-807
956J8

Jewel #840003221475796

BFF Tank Top 121K1

2/14/2021
3/15/2022
7/11/2022
4/3/2022
4/7/2022
3/30/2022

4/16/2022

10/15/2021

4/13/2021

3/1/2021

7/11/2022
4/3/2022

2/23/2022
1/1/2022

4/20/2022

2/27/2022

2/4/2022
11/24/2020
9/2/2021
5/6/2021

2/4/2022

3944862

4089065

1054385

414750

4117311

NR4502

1053996

4041229

4591419

3920244

1054385
414750

N/A

N/A

R10504543

R10489571

R10486453

N/A

R10489571

Simmental High %
Simmental High %
AOB - Brahman
AOB

AOB

AOB

AOB - Brahman

AOB

AOB - Red Angus

AOB

AOB - Brahman
AOB

American Influenced
American Influenced

American Influenced

American Influenced

American Influenced
American Influenced
American Influenced
American Influenced

American Influenced



Reserve Champion American Influenced

Heifer

Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers

Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers

Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers

Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers

Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers

Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers

Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers

Commercial Heifers
Commercial Heifers

Champion Commercial Heifers
Reserve Champion Commercial Heifers

Overall Champion Breeding Heifer
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Sayde Price

Preston Hutto
Josie Grantham

Dustin Brannen
Lexi Morton
Shelby Branch
natalie taylor
Paige Lyle

Ella Baker

Hunter Russell
Rilee Floyd
Nathan Mock

Kendall Harper
McKenzie Wright
Lauryn Edwards
Sayde Price

Carson deGraan
natalie taylor
Nathan Rish
Cadey Jones
Katie Sluski
Jimmy Pridgen

Cora Crews

Taylor Mae Thomps:
Ellie Crews

Shelby Garland

Christie Deariso
Jimmy Pridgen

Reece Alexander

Ella Baker
Preston Hutto

Christie Deariso
Dustin Brannen

Maddie Dean

119
78

74
53
121
114

85

52
92
110

63
35
17
96

47
114
80
123
66
81

105
44
106
77

42
81
101

85
119

840-003-234-042-807

4176
red tag

6586/K625
3833
Commerical
6537

1284

3117

Denali
Bear 840003253566443
103

67K

6297 / 42HF
3039

3038

6211/520
3787
4172
4413
1806
4190

1406
6294
1407
3062/ GF13

16
4171
SAG130J

4186

16
6586/K625

Tag #107 Tattoo # 2021

11/24/2020

11/2/2022
3/10/2022

5/4/2022
5/15/2022
1/4/2022
4/21/2021
2/22/2022
3/1/2022

3/15/2022
5/12/2022
12/13/2021

4/14/2022
3/16/2022
1/10/2022
2/11/2022

3/10/2022
9/14/2021
11/12/2021
1/2/2022
8/26/2021
1/27/2022

9/1/2021
9/29/2021
11/1/2021
4/19/2021

3/23/2021
4/19/2021
7/22/2021

9/5/2021
4/19/2021

3/23/2021
5/4/2022

5/2/2021

0 American Influenced

4176 Commercial

- Commercial
DO00000 Commercial
0 Commercial

6034 Commercial
6537 Commercial
1294 Commercial
3117 Commercial

58 Commercial

N/A Commercial
12521252 Commercial
414212 Commercial
NA Commercial

0 Commercial

0 Commercial

6211 Commercial
3787 Commercial
NA Commercial

N/A Commercial

NA Commercial
4190 Commercial
1406 Commercial
N/A Commercial
1407 Commercial

0 Commercial
3958206 Commercial
4181 Commercial
531399 Commercial
3563 Commercial
4186 Commercial
3958206 Commercial
D000000 Commercial

20160919 Angus



Overall Reserve Champion Breeding Heifer
3rd Overall Breeding Heifer
4th Overall Breeding Heifer
5th Overall Breeding Heifer
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Savannah Shrouder
Madison McDonald
Carson deGraan
Harold Baxley

51 2/14/2021
SNC 1/6/2022
722/3 7/11/2022

BFF Tank Top 121K1 2/4/2022

3944862  Simmental High %
530927 Maine
1054385 AOB - Brahman
R10489571 American Influenced



