Class	Class Number	Place	Exhibitor	Exhibitor Number	Brand/Tag #/Tattoo	Date of Birth	Registration #	Division
Angus - Class I Junior heifer calves born	1	1	Henry Stone	57	2023	3/21/2022	20423106	Angus
Angus - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born								
September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021	2	1	Hallie Lott	45	1852	10/15/2021	20214811	Angus
Angus - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born								
September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021	2	1	Chrissy Quiett	58	2107	10/1/2021	N/A	Angus
Angus - Class 5 Spring yearling born April 1,	3	1	Maddie Dean	48	Tag #107 Tattoo # 2021	5/2/2021	20160919	Angus
Angus - Class 5 Spring yearling born April 1,	3	2	Cat Lancaster	38	1072	4/21/2021	AAA+*20140543	Angus
Champion Angus Heifer		1	Maddie Dean		Tag #107 Tattoo # 2021	5/2/2021	20160919	Angus
Reserve Champion Angus Heifer		1	Henry Stone		2023	3/21/2022	20423106	Angus
Chianina - Class I Junior heifer calves born	4	1	Kendall Harper	63	1051K	2/20/2022	414260	Chianina
Chianina - Class I Junior heifer calves born	4	2	Alainey Breaux	91	256K	3/8/2022	P 414380	Chianina
Chianina - Class I Junior heifer calves born	4	3	Makinley Irby	34	Tag # 12, tattoo: LE1K	1/1/2022	413556	Chianina
Chianina - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born								
November 1, 2021 through December 31,	5	1	Kendall Harper	63	01J	12/15/2021	414995	Chianina
Chianina - Class 5 Spring yearling born April 1,								
2021 through June 30, 2021	6	1	Margo Dean	51	1081J	4/10/2021	410538	Chianina
Champion Chianina Heifer		1	Margo Dean		1081J	4/10/2021	410538	Chianina
Reserve Champion Chianina Heifer		1	Kendall Harper		1051K	2/20/2022	414260	Chianina
Hereford - Class I Junior heifer calves born	7	1	Taylor Levin	20	LE: 10K	4/20/2022	44390951	Hereford
Hereford - Class I Junior heifer calves born	7	1	Josie Grantham	78	8	2/25/2022	P44382955	Hereford
Hereford - Class I Junior heifer calves born	7	2	Harper Branch	99	098K	2/17/2022	P44330010	Hereford
Hereford - Class I Junior heifer calves born	7	2	Haley Harbin	60	HRP116	1/7/2022	P44377657	Hereford
Hereford - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born								
November 1, 2021 through December 31,	8	1	Taylor Levin	20	HPH 110C LEXUS 111I	12/28/2021	44353047	Hereford
Hereford - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born								
November 1, 2021 through December 31,	8	2	Nataleigh Belcher	61	B4F Blazer S15	11/8/2021	P44349356	Hereford
Hereford - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born	0	2		70	T118.4	42/4/2024	D44222402	6 1
November 1, 2021 through December 31, Hereford - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born	8	3	Lexa Jukes	79	THM	12/4/2021	P44332403	Hereford
November 1, 2021 through December 31,	8	4	Hudson Burney	83	RE: B4F LE: S16	11/24/2021	P44348535	Hereford
Hereford - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born								
September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021	9	1	McKenzie Branch	100	6071	9/16/2021	P44313804	Hereford
September 1, 2021 tillough October 31, 2021	9	1	INICKELIZIE DI ALICII	100	00/1	9/10/2021	P443130U4	пететога

Hereford - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021 Hereford - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born	9	2	Harper Branch	99	6031	9/20/2021	P44313802	Hereford
September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021	9	3	Kylie Selph	75	RE:B4R LE:S7	9/17/2021	P44348526	Hereford
Champion Hereford Heifer Reserve Champion Hereford Heifer		1 1	Taylor Levin Nataleigh Belcher		HPH 110C LEXUS 111I B4F Blazer S15	12/28/2021 11/8/2021	44353047 P44349356	Hereford Hereford
Maine - Class I Junior heifer calves born	10	1	Madison McDonald	22	SNC	1/6/2022	530927	Maine
Maine - Class I Junior heifer calves born	10	2	Maelee Dean	49	10	3/14/2022	TBA	Maine
Maine - Class I Junior heifer calves born	10	3	Lauryn Edwards	17	6616	1/23/2022	533477	Maine
Maine - Class I Junior heifer calves born	10	4	Nathan Rish	80	BUCK	5/20/2022	0	Maine
Maine - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021 Maine - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born	11	1	Dannie Whitchard	56	Blas 2j	2/11/2021	521586	Maine
January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021	11	2	Nathan Rish	80	WINS	3/12/2021	0	Maine
Champion Maine Heifer		1	Madison McDonald		SNC	1/6/2022	530927	Maine
Reserve Champion Maine Heifer		1	Maelee Dean		10	3/14/2022	ТВА	Maine
Shorthorn - Class I Junior heifer calves born	12	1	Hank Miller	72	2207	2/6/2022	Shorthorn #x4345082	Shorthorn
Shorthorn - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born								
September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021	13	1	Hank Miller	72	1916	9/26/2021	X4334154 Shorthorn	Shorthorn
Shorthorn - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021	13	2	Chrissy Quiett	58	2109	9/1/2021	N/A	Shorthorn
Shorthorn - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021	14	1	Cade Herndon	87	2103BM	2/2/2021	4325842	Shorthorn
Champion Shorthorn Heifer		1	Hank Miller		2207	2/6/2022	Shorthorn #x4345082	Shorthorn
Reserve Champion Shorthorn Heifer Shorthorn Plus - Class I Junior heifer calves		1	Hank Miller		1916	9/26/2021	X4334154 Shorthorn	Shorthorn
born January 1, 2022 and after Shorthorn Plus - Class I Junior heifer calves	15	1	Maggie Spell	88	K1	4/2/2022	*xAR4344114	Shorthorn Plus
born January 1, 2022 and after Shorthorn Plus - Class I Junior heifer calves	15	2	Shelby Branch	121	Shorthorn Plus	4/2/2022	AR4341756	Shorthorn Plus
born January 1, 2022 and after	15	3	Cailan Alley	117	032K	3/3/2022	AR4346612	Shorthorn Plus
Shorthorn Plus - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born November 1, 2021 through December	16	1	Lexi Morton	53	2132	12/2/2021	AR4335648	Shorthorn Plus
Shorthorn Plus - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021	17	1	Alainey Breaux	91	105J	9/7/2021	AR 4335895	Shorthorn Plus

Shorthorn Plus - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021	17	2	Maggie Brown	107	6408/0152	9/21/2021	xAR4338473	Shorthorn Plus
Shorthorn Plus - Class 5 Spring yearling born April 1, 2021 through June 30, 2021	18	1	Reece Alexander	101	J01	4/1/2021	AR4341778	Shorthorn Plus
Shorthorn Plus - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021	19	1	Cade Herndon	87	HE4	3/3/2021	AR4321488	Shorthorn Plus
Champion Shorthorn Plus Heifer Reserve Champion Shorthorn Plus Heifer		1 1	Alainey Breaux Lexi Morton		105J 2132	9/7/2021 12/2/2021	AR 4335895 AR4335648	Shorthorn Plus Shorthorn Plus
Simmental - Class I Junior heifer calves born Simmental - Class I Junior heifer calves born	20 20	1 2	Wyatt Thompson Ella Baker	43 85	38K 32K	4/22/2022 2/7/2022	4111679 4089686	Simmental Simmental
Simmental - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021	21	1	Christie Deariso	42	23	3/12/2021	4004945	Simmental
Champion Simmental Heifer Reserve Champion Simmental Heifer		1 1	Christie Deariso Wyatt Thompson		23 38K	3/12/2021 4/22/2022	4004945 4111679	Simmental Simmental
Simmental High % - Class I Junior heifer calves born January 1, 2022 and after Simmental High % - Class I Junior heifer calves	22	1	Dustin Brannen	74	2165K	3/15/2022	4089065	Simmental High %
born January 1, 2022 and after Simmental High % - Class I Junior heifer calves born January 1, 2022 and after	22	2	Hallie Lott Ryan Kelly	45 41	103K 49K	5/11/2022 3/12/2022	4115054 4072944	Simmental High % Simmental High %
Simmental High % - Class I Junior heifer calves born January 1, 2022 and after	22	4	Danica Mann	98	840-003-224-569-626	5/15/2022	4134949	Simmental High %
Simmental High % - Class 2 Winter heifer calves born November 1, 2021 through	23	1	Katie Sluski	66	42J	11/1/2021	4084827	Simmental High %
Simmental High % - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born September 1, 2021 through October 31, Simmental High % - Class 3 Fall heifer calves	24	1	Tara Millirons	108	4681	10/5/2021	4015743	Simmental High %
born September 1, 2021 through October 31,	24	2	Tori Millirons	109	4680	9/19/2021	4021635	Simmental High %
Simmental High % - Class 4 Summer heifers born July 1, 2021 through August 31, 2021	25	1	Reece Alexander	101	J891	8/10/2021	4043285	Simmental High %
Simmental High % - Class 5 Spring yearling born April 1, 2021 through June 30, 2021	26	1	Hallie Lott	45	574J	4/25/2021	3952355	Simmental High %
Simmental High % - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born January 1, 2021 through March	27	1	Savannah Shrouder	115	51	2/14/2021	3944862	Simmental High %

Champion Simmental High % Heifer Reserve Champion Simmental High % Heifer		1 1	Savannah Shrouder Dustin Brannen		51 2165K	2/14/2021 3/15/2022	3944862 4089065	Simmental High % Simmental High %
AOB - Class I Junior heifer calves born January 1, 2022 and after AOB - Class I Junior heifer calves born January	28	1	Carson deGraan	47	722/3	7/11/2022	1054385	AOB - Brahman
1, 2022 and after AOB - Class I Junior heifer calves born January	28	2	Mason Huttinger	36	137	4/3/2022	414750	AOB
1, 2022 and after AOB - Class I Junior heifer calves born January	28	3	Ryan Kelly	41	59K	4/7/2022	4117311	AOB
1, 2022 and after AOB - Class I Junior heifer calves born January	28	4	Emma Barkley	27	К03	3/30/2022	NR4502	AOB
1, 2022 and after	28	5	Carson deGraan	47	616/3	4/16/2022	1053996	AOB - Brahman
AOB - Class 3 Fall heifer calves born								
September 1, 2021 through October 31, 2021	29	1	Cooper Clark	102	86j	10/15/2021	4041229	AOB
AOB - Class 5 Spring yearling born April 1,	30	1	McKenzie Wright	35	103J	4/13/2021	4591419	AOB - Red Angus
AOB - Class 6 Early Spring yearling born January 1, 2021 through March 31, 2021	31	1	Hayden Russell	76	Hot Tamale	3/1/2021	3920244	АОВ
Champion AOB Heifer Reserve Champion AOB Heifer American Influenced - Class I Junior heifer		1 1	Carson deGraan Mason Huttinger		722/3 137	7/11/2022 4/3/2022	1054385 414750	AOB - Brahman AOB
calves born January 1, 2022 and after American Influenced - Class I Junior heifer	32	1	Brenna Hilson	93	Kyra #840003234042784	2/23/2022	N/A	American Influenced
calves born January 1, 2022 and after American Influenced - Class I Junior heifer	32	2	Addison Wright	84	10	1/1/2022	1	American Influenced
calves born January 1, 2022 and after	32	3	Jessa Hilson	94	Ruby #840003234042786	4/20/2022	N/A	American Influenced
American Influenced - Class I Junior heifer calves born January 1, 2022 and after	33	1	Lynnwood Baxley	7	Miss Moonshine 394, Tag 136	2/27/2022	R10504543	American Influenced
American Influenced - Class I Junior heifer	24	4	Haveld Berley		DEE T 4241/4	2/4/2022	D40400F74	Augustana laflusa and
calves born January 1, 2022 and after American Influenced - Class I Junior heifer	34	1	Harold Baxley	6	BFF Tank Top 121K1	2/4/2022	K10489571	American Influenced
calves born January 1, 2022 and after American Influenced - Class I Junior heifer	34	2	Sayde Price	96	840-003-234-042-807	11/24/2020	0	American Influenced
calves born January 1, 2022 and after American Influenced - Class I Junior heifer	34	3	Carson deGraan	47	956J8	9/2/2021	R10486453	American Influenced
calves born January 1, 2022 and after	34	4	Brenna Hilson	93	Jewel #840003221475796	5/6/2021	N/A	American Influenced
Champion American Influenced Heifer		1	Harold Baxley		BFF Tank Top 121K1	2/4/2022	R10489571	American Influenced

Reserve Champion American Influenced								
Heifer		1	Sayde Price		840-003-234-042-807	11/24/2020	0 Am	erican Influenced
Commercial Heifers	25	1	Droston Hutto	110	4176	11/2/2022	4176	Commorcial
Commercial Heifers	35 35	1 2	Preston Hutto Josie Grantham	119 78	red tag	11/2/2022 3/10/2022	4176	Commercial Commercial
Commercial neriers	33	Z	Josie Grantham	76	reu tag	3/10/2022	-	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	36	1	Dustin Brannen	74	6586/K625	5/4/2022	D000000	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	36	2	Lexi Morton	53	3833	5/15/2022	0	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	36	3	Shelby Branch	121	Commerical	1/4/2022	6034	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	36	4	natalie taylor	114	6537	4/21/2021	6537	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	36	5	Paige Lyle	3	1284	2/22/2022	1294	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	36	6	Ella Baker	85	3117	3/1/2022	3117	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	37	1	Hunter Russell	52	Denali	3/15/2022	58	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	37 37	2	Rilee Floyd	92	Bear 840003253566443	5/12/2022	N/A	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	37 37	3	Nathan Mock	110	103	12/13/2021	12521252	Commercial
commercial Hericis	37	3	Nathan Wock	110	103	12/13/2021	12321232	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	38	1	Kendall Harper	63	67K	4/14/2022	414212	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	38	2	McKenzie Wright	35	6297 / 42HF	3/16/2022	NA	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	38	3	Lauryn Edwards	17	3039	1/10/2022	0	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	38	4	Sayde Price	96	3038	2/11/2022	0	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	39	1	Carson deGraan	47	6211/520	3/10/2022	6211	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	39	2	natalie taylor	114	3787	9/14/2021	3787	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	39	3	Nathan Rish	80	4172	11/12/2021	NA	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	39	4	Cadey Jones	123	4413	1/2/2022	N/A	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	39	5	Katie Sluski	66	1806	8/26/2021	NA	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	39	6	Jimmy Pridgen	81	4190	1/27/2022	4190	Commercial
Commercial Helicis	33	U	Jilliny i Hugen	01	4150	1/2//2022	4130	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	40	1	Cora Crews	105	1406	9/1/2021	1406	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	40	2	Taylor Mae Thompso	44	6294	9/29/2021	N/A	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	40	3	Ellie Crews	106	1407	11/1/2021	1407	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	40	4	Shelby Garland	77	3062/ GF13	4/19/2021	0	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	41	1	Christie Deariso	42	16	3/23/2021	3958206	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	41	2	Jimmy Pridgen	81	4171	4/19/2021	4181	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	41	3	Reece Alexander	101	SAG130J	7/22/2021	531399	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	42	1	Ella Baker	85	1	9/5/2021	3563	Commercial
Commercial Heifers	42	2	Preston Hutto	119	4186	4/19/2021	4186	Commercial
Champion Commercial Heifers		1	Christie Deariso		16	3/23/2021	3958206	Commercial
Reserve Champion Commercial Heifers		1	Dustin Brannen		6586/K625	5/4/2022	D000000	Commercial
					,	-, , -		
Overall Champion Breeding Heifer		1	Maddie Dean		Tag #107 Tattoo # 2021	5/2/2021	20160919	Angus

Overall Reserve Champion Breeding Heifer	1	Savannah Shrouder	51	2/14/2021	3944862	Simmental High %
3rd Overall Breeding Heifer	1	Madison McDonald	SNC	1/6/2022	530927	Maine
4th Overall Breeding Heifer	1	Carson deGraan	722/3	7/11/2022	1054385	AOB - Brahman
5th Overall Breeding Heifer	1	Harold Baxley	BFF Tank Top 121K1	2/4/2022	R10489571	American Influenced